Formfactor COM Express® Basic, (95 x 125 mm), Type 6 Connector Pinout
CPU Intel® Xeon® E3-1578LV5 Quad Core 2.0 / 3.4 GHz 8 MB Cache 45W TDP, 35W cTDP IrisTM Pro P580 Graphics 0.35-1.0 GHz
Intel® Xeon® E3-1558LV5 Quad Core 1.9 / 3.3 GHz 8 MB Cache 45W TDP, 35W cTDP IrisTM Pro P555 Graphics 0.35-1.0 GHz
Intel® Xeon® E3-1515MV5 Quad Core 2.8 / 3.7 GHz 8 MB Cache 45W TDP, 35W cTDP IrisTM Pro P580 Graphics 0.35-1.0 GHz
Intel® Xeon® E3-1505MV5 Quad Core 2.8 / 3.7 GHz 8 MB Cache 45W TDP, 35W cTDP HD P530 Graphics 0.35-1.05 GHz
Intel® Xeon® E3-1505LV5 Quad Core 2.0 / 2.8 GHz 8 MB Cache 25W TDP HD P530 Graphics 0.35-1.0 GHz
Intel® CoreTM i7-6820EQ Quad Core 2.8 / 3.5 GHz 8 MB Cache 45W TDP HD 530 Graphics 0.35-1.0 GHz

conga-TEVAL 065800 Evaluation carrier board for Type 6 COM-Express-modules
conga-LDVI/EPI 011115 LVDS to DVI converter board for digital flat panels with onboard EEPROM
conga-TS170 | Order Information
Article PN Description
conga-TS170/E3-1578LV5 045913 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Xeon® E3-1578L V5 quad core processor with 2.0GHz up to 3.4GHz, 8MB
L2 cache, GT4 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset CM236 with ECC memory support
conga-TS170/E3-1558LV5 045914 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Xeon® E3-1558L V5 quad core processor with 1.9GHz up to 3.3GHz, 8MB
L2 cache, GT4 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset CM236 with ECC memory support
conga-TS170/E3-1515MV5 045912 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Xeon® E3-1515M V5 quad core processor with 2.8GHz up to 3.7GHz,
8MB L2 cache, GT4 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset CM236 with ECC memory support
conga-TS170/E3-1505MV5 045906 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Xeon® E3-1505M V5 quad core processor with 2.8GHz up to 3.7GHz,
8MB L2 cache, GT2 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset CM236 with ECC memory support
conga-TS170/E3-1505LV5 045907 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Xeon® E3-1505L V5 quad core processor with 2.0GHz up to 2.8GHz, 8MB
L2 cache, GT2 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset CM236 with ECC memory support
conga-TS170/i7-6820EQ 045900 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Core™ i7-6820EQ quad core processor with 2.8GHz up to 3.5GHz,
8MB L2 cache, GT2 graphics and 2133MT/s dual channel DDR4 memory interface, Chipset QM170
conga-TS170/i7-6822EQ 045901 COM Express Type 6 Basic module with Skylake-H Intel® Core™ i7-6822EQ quad core processor with 2.0GHz up to 2.8GHz,